
Pricing

Pricing

Pricing

Imprint Area
VSD
 1" Round Decal Set 

Imprint Area
Up to 2 1/4"W x 2 1/2"H

Imprint Area
½"

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet
- Sold by the Sheet (25 Decals per Sheet)

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White Vinyl
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White or Clear Vinyl (no
 white print on clear)
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Sold in Pairs: Left and Right Sides
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

Average Size 5  W x 4"H

VSD 

VSIDE

VBBH1

1 Time Setup: $40.00 (U)
Packaged 12/Box: 3 lbs

1 Time Setup: $40.00 (U)
Packaged 24/Box: 5 lbs

1 Time Set-Up $40.00 (U) 
Packaged 36/Box: 9 lbs

*48 Hour Production from Art Approval on First 3 Columns

48 Hour Turn Around Available*

Item # VSIDE

Item # VBBH1

Item # VSD

 (7R) 

 (7R) 

 (7R) 
12
3.03

12
8.32 

12
5.33

pair

25
2.97

25
7.79 

25
5.16

pair

50
2.95

50
7.77 

50
5.10

pair

100
2.88

100
7.36 

100
5.05

pair

500
2.86

500
6.86 

500
5.04

pair

1000
2.81

1000
6.29 

1000
4.94

pair

HELMET SIDE DECALS

BASEBALL/SOFTBALL
HELMET DECALS

HELMET AWARD DECALS

169


