

Imprint Area

Average Size 5½" W x 4"H

HELMET



HELMET SIDE DECALS

Item # VSIDE

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White or Clear Vinyl (no white print on clear)

- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Sold in Pairs: Left and Right Sides
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

Pricing (7R)

	12	25	50	100	500	1000
VSIDE		5.16	5.10	5.05	5.04	4.94
	pair	pair	pair	pair	pair	pair

1 Time Setup: \$40.00 (U) Packaged 12/Box: 3 lbs

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Item # VSD

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet
- Sold by the Sheet (25 Decals per Sheet)

Imprint Area

VSD

1" Round Decal Set

Dricing (7R)

i ficing (710)				46 F	iour ruri	i Arouna Av	anable*
	12	25	50	100	500	1000	
VSD	8.32	7.79	7.77	7.36	6.86	6.29	

1 Time Set-Up \$40.00 (U) Packaged 36/Box: 9 lbs *48 Hour Production from Art Approval on First 3 Columns

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm-www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

HELMET AWARD DECALS

Item # VBBH1

- Full Color Digital Decal Printed on White Vinyl
- Each Decal is Die Cut for Easy Application
- Heavy Laminate
- Easily Shapes to Helmet

Imprint Area

Up to 2 1/4"W x 2 1/2"H

Pricing (7R)

	12	25	50	100	500	1000
VBBH1	3.03	2.97	2.95	2.88	2.86	2.81

1 Time Setup: \$40.00 (U) Packaged 24/Box: 5 lbs

▲ WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm-



BASEBALL/SOFTBALL **HELMET DECALS**